
National lnstitute of echnology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Master of Administration ll Semester Business Administration
Exami Nov /Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates appeared in Master of Business Administration ll
of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as

Semester Business Administration Examinati

Note: SGPA shown means pass and'.R,, Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Roll No.

42210037

42210047

Johnson Baghla

Priyaranjan Kumar
Sharma

Singh Baghta

Kumar Sharma

SGPA

7.0000

6.8750

MBA-102

MBA-104

MBA-106

MBA-,108

MBA-110

MBA-112

MBA-I14

MBA-116

CGPA

7.1351

6.6937

Financial Management

Human Resource Management

Production & Operations Ma

Marketing Management

Total Quality Management

Business Ethics

Research Methodology

Management lnformation System

Sr.
No.

1

2
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the result can stand revised in

Date: 2 i r:r ii ;lli{

after checkin
,some discrepancy is observed.

(ExaminatiSns)
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