## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Master of Business Administration II Semester Business Administration Examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration II Semester Business Administration Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. I	No. Subje	cts		Code	No
1	Finana	iol Managara		Code	NO
1	Financial Management				MBA-102
2	Humar	n Resource Management		MBA-104	
3	Produc		MBA-106		
4	Marketing Management				MBA-108
5	Total Quality Management				MBA-110
6	Business Ethics				MBA-112
7	Research Methodology				MBA-114
8 Management Information System					MBA-116
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	42210037	Johnson Baghla	Jarnail Singh Baghla	7.0000 <	7.1351
2	42210047	Priyaranjan Kumar Sharma	Sushil Kumar Sharma	6.8750	6.6937

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 7 FEB 2024

Faculty

(Examinations)

123/2/24 in fore